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Weather :Cloudy

Fuji Speedway(4,563m) Track :Dry
Pos No N c Best Ti L G Ave.
(o133 [o] ame ar es ime ap ap km/h
1 102 ©FDOYIA GRYYZ 2'10.828 20 125.560
2 98 V-HXx-y -2 MARK-X 2'11.591 23 0763 0763 124.832
3 109 ASF ISF 2'12.970 24 2142 1.379 123.538
4 88 EBHEDAAK SWIFT SPORTS 2'13.618 26 2790 0.648 122.939
5 87 IIo%nh CIVIC Type R EURO 2'14.214 24 3386 0.596 122.393
6 95 UEYIKN Yyl 2'14.528 25 3700 0.314 122.107
7 89 Jas typer euro 2'14.763 20 3.935 0.235 121.894
8 106 kacchan WRXS4 2'15.746 16 4.918 0.983 121.011
9 99 WRXSTI WRX STI 2'16.248 23 5420 0.502 120.565
10 105 RS3-TOKU audi RS3 2'16.759 24 5931 0511 120.115
11 111 MSTA-M3F9U7RY-b 3%y 2'17.550 25 6722 0791 119.424
12 104 M135i M135i 2'18.878 23 8050 1.328 118.282
13 103 ZN8 GR86 2'19.552 25 8724 0674 117.711
14 96  #9F{$5{WRX sti VAB WRX sti 2'19.855 21 9027 0303 117.456
15 94  AMX-004 86 2'20.200 21 9372 0.345 117.167
16 107 SY NDA-FR4— o-FR4— 2'21.014 24 10186 0.814 116.491
17 92  BCU-@F549573Y 557°3y 2'21.310 23 10.482 0.296 116.247
18 100 EMBRZ BRZ 2'23.217 22 12.389 1.907 114.699
19 101 2086 86 2'23.988 23 13.160 0.771 114.085
20 90 iBiR992 992 2'25.863 20 15.035 1.875 112.618
21 108 JUN RC300 RC300 2'27.316 19 16.488 1.453 111.507
22 110 {F0-ZC33S AR 2'27.322 17 16.494 0.006 111.503
23 93 B GR 2'31.784 16 20.956 4.462 108.225
24 91 KazS15 SILVIA 3'10.453 19 59.625 38.669  86.251

Entry :148 Start :24




